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FEES FOR MARITIME TRANSPORT OPERATORS

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR MARITIME TRANSPORT OPERATORS

NO CATEGORY DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1. Local Shipping (@) Licence Application Processing Fee $15
Line (b) Initial licence fee $ 2,500
(c) Renewal fee $ 500
(d) Late renewal fee $ 250
2. Foreign (@) Certificate of Approval Application $15
Shipping Line Processing Fee
(b) Initial registration fee $ 3,000
(c) Renewal fee $ 1,000
(d) Late renewal fee $ 500
3. Shipping Agent (a) Licence Application Processing Fee $5
(b) Initial licence fee $ 500
(c) Renewal fee $ 250
(d) Late renewal fee $ 125
4. Cargo (a) Licence Application Processing Fee $5
consolidators (b) Initial licence fee $ 500
(c) Renewal fee $ 250
(d) Late renewal fee $ 125

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR MARITIME TRANSPORT OPERATORS LICENSED BY A RELATED

GOVERNMENT AGENCY
5. | Clearing Agent (a) Application Processing Fee $5
(b) Initial Registration Fee $50
(c) Renewal Fee $30
6. Empty Container (@) Application Processing Fee $15
Depot (b) Initial Registration Fee $ 500
(c) Renewal Fee $ 250
7. Container (@) Application Processing Fee $15
Freight Stations (b) Initial Registration Fee $ 1000
(c) Renewal Fee $ 500
8. Port Facility (a) Application Processing Fee $15
Operator (b) Initial Registration Fee $ 1500
(c) Renewal Fee $ 750




